

Court No. - 62

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 5810 of 2003

Petitioner :- Mahesh Pal Meena

Respondent :- Director General & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shadab Ali, M.S. Ali

Counsel for Respondent :- S.S.C., A.K. Rai, Narendra Prasad Shukla, Vipin Kumar Jain

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

Case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Shadab Ali, learned counsel for the petitioner.

List this case after two weeks.

Order Date :- 22.3.2018

Noman